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Direction
Cruz Bay (Ferry Dock) Turnaround — Salt Pond Turn-
around

57 stops

Open route schedule

Cruz Bay (Ferry Dock) Turnaround

Lutheran Church

Annex (School)

7th Day Church

Pastory (Lower)

Pastory

Bethany

Supreme Corner

Charles Corner

Grunwald

Susannaberg

Myrah Keating

Dog Cat and Critters

Ruins

St. John Concrete

Callwood Road

Midway Gas Station and Supermarket

Midway Gas Station and Supermarket

Cinnamon Bay Trail

Adrian

Cinnamon Bay Trail

Route schedule
Cruz Bay (Ferry Dock) Turnaround — Salt Pond Turn-
around

Monday 05:25-17:25

Tuesday 05:25-17:25

Wednesday 05:25-17:25

Thursday 05:25-17:25

Friday 05:25-17:25

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Cruz Bay (Ferry Dock) Turnaround

Stops: 57

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min
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Reef Bay Trail

Bordeaux Corner

Barshinger Corner

Mamey Peak Road

North Shore Junction

Ajax Peak Road

Monsanto

Upper Carolina

Ruppert Marsh

Emmaus Church

Guy Benjamin (Ghb)

Fire Station

Coral Bay Turnaround

Fire Station

Guy Benjamin (Ghb)

Emmaus Church

Triangle Turn-off (Pink Corner)

Spring Garden

Love City

Spring Garden

Sea Breeze

Sewer's Place

Freemans Ground

Shipwreck Landing

Calabash Market

Calabash Boom Upper

Calabash Boom Lower

Calabash Boom Upper



Calabash Boom Lower

Hard Labor

Lucy's Restaurant

John's Folly

Miller Apartments

John's Folly Learning Institute

Concordia

Salt Pond Turnaround



Direction
Bus Depot — Cruz Bay (Ferry Dock) Turnaround

51 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Depot

Salt Pond Turnaround

Concordia

John's Folly Learning Institute

Miller Apartments

John's Folly

Lucy's Restaurant

Hard Labor

Old St. Quaco Road

Calabash Boom Lower

Calabash Boom Upper

Calabash Market

Shipwreck Landing

Freemans Ground

Sewer's Place

Sea Breeze

Spring Garden

Love City

Spring Garden

Triangle Turn-off (Pink Corner)

Emmaus Church

Guy Benjamin (Ghb)

Ruppert Marsh

Upper Carolina

Monsanto

Route schedule
Bus Depot — Cruz Bay (Ferry Dock) Turnaround

Monday 04:00-18:30

Tuesday 04:00-18:30

Wednesday 04:00-18:30

Thursday 04:00-18:30

Friday 04:00-18:30

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Bus Depot

Stops: 51

Trip Duration: 1 hour 15 min

https://busmaps.com/en/virgin-islands-usa/public_transit-line-108-1620041618-752650630


Ajax Peak Road

North Shore Junction

Mamey Peak Road

Barshinger Corner

Bordeaux Corner

Reef Bay Trail

Cinnamon Bay Trail

Midway Gas Station and Supermarket

Midway Gas Station and Supermarket

Callwood Road

St. John Concrete

St. John Concrete

Dog Cat and Critters

Moses' Laundromat

Myrah Keating

Tony's Barbeque

Grunwald

Charles Corner

Supreme Corner

Bethany

Pastory

Pastory (Lower)

7th Day Church

Annex (School)

Cool Breeze

Cruz Bay (Ferry Dock) Turnaround



108 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Cruz Bay

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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